

QUEEN ELIZABETH OLYMPIC PARK OUTDOOR FILMING, SOUND RECORDING & STILLS PHOTOGRAPHY – OUTDOOR

SPACES INDICATIVE RATE CARD

Updated August 2025

FILMING RATES

Note: There are no standard charges for filming and photography on Queen Elizabeth Olympic Park. All our charges are negotiable and are subject to factors such as disturbance to public, scale of project, times of activity, road closures etc. The following figures are intended as a guide only.

Filming	Up to 4 hours	Up to 8 hours	Each additional hour above 8 hours	
Documentary / Factual / Tourism	£450.00	£900.00	£150.00	
Commercial brands / Promos / Low End TV	£650.00	£1,300.00	£200.00	
High End TV	£1,250.00	£2,500.00	£300.00	
Feature Film	£1,750.00	£3,500.00	£450.00	
Overnight Filming Levy	15% surcharge of quoted fees	,	added for filming between eed as part of planning	
Traffic Management	£1,000 + surcharge of quoted fees	A minimum surcharge of £1,000 will be applied to any requests involving traffic management on live Park roads. Final cost to be agreed as part of planning process.		

Unit Basing	Per Day	
Per Car	£20.00	
Per Truck	£55.00	
Per In Park Vehicle	£55.00	

NB: The charge per vehicle is dependent of length of time on site/size. The Park is a public transport destination and fully accessible, therefore there is limited parking spaces and any vehicles on the park will have a direct impact on the general public's day to day use of the Park.

Student Filming / Photography

Discounts Available

There will be no charge for student filming/photography of a low-key nature.

A letter from your educational establishment on headed paper must be provided to confirm student status.

Reinstatement Bonds

For large scale filming a bond may be required, which will be determined by the value of the possible material damage that could occur to the space used.

With a starting cost of £1,000, depending on impact, size and duration the cost will increase to £20,000.

The Bond is fully refundable post filming following agreed consultation with LLDC Events.

Administration Fee

This is the minimum charge that will be made for any activity and covers the cost of processing your request including any site recces. Where the agreed location fee exceeds £250 this charge is included.

Administration Fee	£250

IMPORTANT NOTES:

All costs shown are exclusive of VAT.

All fees and charges are payable before activity commences on site.

All costs shown exclude all utilities, servicing, and estates management charges where applicable.

The LLDC reserve the right to amend or adjust any cost shown at any time.